LED Charge Status lights
Type-C PD Charging Port
Type-C Input:
5V/2.5A, 9V/2A, S12V/1.5A
Type-C (PD 3.0) output:
5V/3A, 9V/2.2A,
12V/1.67A (Max 20W)
Fast USB
Charging Port
USB outputs (QC 3.0):
4.5V/5A, 5V/3A,
9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
20,000 mAh Portable Battery Charger
Type-C Cable
Micro USB Port
USB input:
5V/2.5A, 9V/2A,
12V/1.5A
ASPB20KF
ON/OFF Button
USB Cable
Power
Indicator
1 light on
2 lights on
3 lights on
4 lights on
Battery
Status
25%
25-50%
50-75%
75-100%